
Name Patch Email Address

Rebecca (Becky) Holder r.holder@nhs.net

Karen Kidner NW karen.kidner@lthtr.nhs.uk

Victoria Wroe M victoria.wroe1@nhs.net

Phil Dawson philip.dawson4@nhs.net

Catherine Jackson catherine.jackson@mft.nhs.uk

Raj Khiroya GM raj.khiroya@nhs.net

Yvette Brindle
C&L

C&M
yvette.brindle@nhs.net

Catherine Roberts catherine.roberts@lthtr.nhs.uk

Elizabeth Jones C&M elizabethjones5@nhs.net

Christopher Cassidy NW christopher.cassidy2@nhs.net

Syma Ahmed M
syma4@doctors.org.uk

syma.ahmed@lthtr.nhs.uk

Nasira Misfar NW nasira.misfar@elht.nhs.uk

Adesuwa Garrick M adesuwa.garrick@merseywestlancs.nhs.uk

Nadia Chaudhry NW nadia.chaudhry@stockport.nhs.uk

Laura Wade M laura.wade16@nhs.net

Jayaprakash Rajaram NW jayaprakash.rajaram@mbht.nhs.uk

Vinita Mishra vinita.mishra@liverpoolft.nhs.uk

Hannah Cappleman hannah.cappleman@gmmh.nhs.uk

Judith Mills judith.mills@blackpool.gov.uk

Vamsi Rachapalli vamsidhar.rachapalli@sthk.nhs.uk

Core, Urology, Vascular Nicola Barnes nicola.barnes@mft.nhs.uk

ENT, Cardiothoracic, 

Neuro, OMFS, Paeds
Su De su.de@alderhey.nhs.uk

General Katy Newton katy.newton@mft.nhs.uk

T&O, Plastics Danielle Wharton danielle.wharton@sthk.nhs.uk

Surgery

Public Health (PH)

Psychiatry

Pathology

School

ACCS

Dentistry

Emergency Medicine (EM)

Radiology

Anaesthetics

General Practice (GP)

Paediatrics

Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynaecology (O&G)

Intensive Care Medicine

Medicine
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